1 of 4
Littelfuse.com/777kwhpp2
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/03/2022
Motor and Pump Protection Relays
777-KW/HP-P2 Series
Description

Motor and Pump Protection Relays
777-KW/HP-P2 Series
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE
VOLTAGE
MOTOR FULL
AMP RANGE DESCRIPTION
777-KW/HP-P2 200-480VAC
(3-phase)
2-800A (external CTs
required above 90A) Provides 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT relay contacts
777-LR-KW/HP-P2 200-480VAC
(3-phase)
1-800A (external CTs
required above 9A) Provides 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT relay contacts
777-HVR-KW/HP-P2 340-480VAC
(3-phase)
2-800A (external CTs
required above 90A)
Provides 470VA @ 600VAC output SPDT relay contacts. Required when a CPT (control power
transformer) is not used on a 480V system. Commonly used in pumping applications to save the cost
and extra wiring associated with a CPT
777-575-KW/HP-P2 500-600VAC
(3-phase)
2-800A (external CTs
required above 90A)
Provides 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT relay contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V
utility power services are common
777-MLR-KW/HP-P2 200-480VAC
(3-phase)
0.5-21A and 40-740A
with external CTs
Provides 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT relay contacts. It is wired directly without the need to loop
conductors for 5-21 amps (under 5 amps requires looping of conductors), and can be used with external
CTs for 40-740 amps
Accessories
RS485MS-2W Communication Module
(for limited Modbus capabilities) Required to enable the Modbus communications function on Model 77X-type products.
CIO-MB/CIO-120-MB Communication Module
Modbus-RTU interfaces capable of providing discrete control and monitoring of an overload relay over a Modbus network.
CIO-DN-P/CIO-120-DN-P Communication Module
DeviceNet™ interfaces capable of providing discrete control and monitoring of motor starters, drives and other devices over
a DeviceNet™ network.
CIO-777-PR Communication Module
Profibus interface capable of providing discrete control and monitoring of motor starters, drives and other devices over
a Profibus network.
CIO-EN (non-POE) Communication Module
Modbus-TCP and Modbus-RTU interface capable of providing discrete control and monitoring of an overload relay over
a Modbus network.
Communication Adapters
• RS485-RS232–Converter with cable & plug
• RS485-USB–Converter with cable & plug
• RS232-USB–Converter
Specifications match industry standard.
RM1000 Remote Monitor
The RM1000/777 motor management system combines unsurpassed electronic motor protection and critical, user-friendly,
motor monitoring for up to 16 devices.
RM2000 Remote Monitor
The RM2000/777 motor management system combines unsurpassed electronic motor protection and critical, user-friendly,
motor monitoring with event storage and real-time clock for date and time stamp.
Solutions Software: Solutions-M
Software features include data logging, real-time data monitoring and fault and event monitoring.
777-MRSW Manual Remote Reset Kit
Allows the 777 line of MotorSaver® and PumpSaver® products to be manually reset without opening the panel door.
OL-Reset Manual Remote Reset Kit
Allows the 777 line of MotorSaver® and PumpSaver® products to be manually reset without opening the panel door.